Plain Cheese Pizza
Ower Loaded With Cheese

Margherita Pizza

Tomatoes, Mozzarella cheese,
fresh basil and extra virgin olive oil

Cheese Corn Pizza
Owverloaded with cheese and corn

Gardenia Pizza

Onion, tomatoes, capsicum &
overloaded with mozzarella &
shredded cheese

Mexican Pizza

Marinated onions, jalapenos &
mushroom toppings

Paneer Tikka Pizza

Paneer tikka slices and marinated
onion & bell pepper

Tandoori Mushroom Pizza

Marinated mushroom tikka slices,
onion & bell pepper

Farmhouse Pizza

Farmer's broccoli, mushroom, olives,
zucchini, caramel onion overloaded
with cheese

Chef's Special Pizza

Broccoli, mushroom, corn, olives, bell
pepper, onion overloaded witch
mozzarella & parmesan cheese

TOPPINGS

Extra Cheese

xtra Vegetable

xtra Mushrooms

tra Olives

ITALIAN

245

285

295

360

525

369

369

380

425

59

49

CUISINE

Arrabbiata Pasta (Red Sauce) 275
Mix exotic summer garden

vegetables in hot arrabbiata suace

Alfredo Pasta (white sauce) 290
Creamy pasta with assorted

vegetables and creamy cheese

Pink Rose Pasta 325
Prefect blend of tomato and cream

sauce

Pesto Veg. Pasta 205
Pesto-basil topped with parmesan

shavings

Ravicli Pasta

Italian pasta with goodness of
spinach and cheese

Baked Cheese Pasta

Over loaded with cheese and baked 355
in oven

Cheese Macaroni Pasta

Elbow shaped pasta with garden 275
vegetables and overloaded cream
cheese

Daal Makhni Pasta 335

Pasta delivered with richness of
makhni & cheese blend

Aglio olio

Spaghetti pasta tossed with sundried
tomatoes, garlic, clive oil, parsley,
chilli flakes and lots of cheese &
parmesan cheese

335

Conti-ltalian

Baked Vegetable 385
Baked Spinach 375

Lasagna 390

Wide flat pasta topped with mozzarella
cheese and baked to perfection

=/



Mineral Water 1 Ltr.
Smart Water 750 ML
Assorted Soft Drinks

Lassi Salted
Lassi Sweet
Masala Butter Milk

Readymade Tea

Green Tea
Herbal Tea
Black Tea
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Fresh Lime Water (Sweet/Salted)
Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet/Salted)

Pudhina Neebu Jaljeera

Masala Chai/ Masala Tea
Adrak Chai/ Ginger Tea

Elaichi Chai/ Cardamom Tea
Kesar Chai/ Saffron Tea

Lemon Masala (Without Milk)

VN

Y

REFRESHMENTS

Cutting Chai /Tea

69
79
89
99
79
89
79
79

Sougss

Tomato Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Tomato Basil Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Lemon Corriander Soup
Manchow Soup
Borceoli Soup

Bell Pepper Soup
Mine Strone Soup
Veg Clear Soup
Mushroom Soup

Salads

Fresh Green Salad
Kachumbar Salad
Lachha Onion Salad
Plain Onion Salad
Russian / Tossed Salad
Pasta Salad

Sprouts Salad

Fruit Salad

Boiled Vegatables

160
165
165
160
150
160
180
180
180
150
160

140
140
125
110
180
180
150
200
27
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HINESE

CUISINE

Chilly Honey Potato

Chilly HoneyBabycorn
Chineese Bhel

Crispy Vegetable

Crispy Baby Corn

Spring Roll

Veg Salt & Pepper
American Salt & Pepper
Mushroom Salt & Pepper
Crispy Corn (American Corn)
Veg. Chowmein / Noodles
Hakka Noodles

Chilly Garlic Noodles
Singapuri Noodles
Schezwan Noodeles

Chilly Paneer(Dry/Gravy)
Chilly Mushroom(Dry/Gravy)
Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Paneer Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)
Veg Fried Rice

Chinese Platter

chilly mushroom, chilly paneer, veg. manchurian,
golden babycorn, spring roll, suran potato

NN\

225
245
199
225
225
220
220
239
245
225
200
225
225
245
245
245/255
235/245
245/255
275/285
210
395

SIZZLERS

(Takes Minimum 20 Mins to Serve)

Chinese Sizzler 395

Fried rice, veg. noodles, french fries,

chilly manchurian & chilly paneer

Tandoori Sizzler 425

Dahi ke sholey, hara bhara kabab,

paneer tikka, mushroom tikka, malai

soya chaap, tandoori chaap & tandoori

aalu

Veg. Shashlik Sizzler 395

Saute vegetables, butter rice, french

fries, veg cutlet& fried paneer (2 pc.)

with grawvy

Paneer Shashlik Sizzler 425

Saute vegetables, butter rice, french

fries, fried fried paneer (6 pc.) with

gravy
Veg. Tacos 149
Cheese Loaded Tacos 179
Desi Tacos 189
Quesadilla 219
Veg. Burrito 169
Cheese Loaded Burrito 199
Desi Burrito 209
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Golgappe (06pc)
Aloo Tikki
Aloo Tikki With Chole

Aloo Tikki With Dahi

Aloo Tikki With Chole & Dahi

Lachha Tikki

Dahi Bhalla

Bhalla Papadi Chat
Papadi Laccha Tikki
Raj Kachori

Sev Puri

Bhel Puri

Dahi Puri

Cholla Bhatura

Pav Bhaiji

Mix Chaat

Dabeli

80
N5

150
120
125
130
120
140
20

80

120
160
150
150
130

CHAAT-WALA

Plain Dosa

Masala Dosa
Rava Masala Dosa
Paneer Masala Dosa
Pizza Dosa
Mattar Kulche
Amritsari Kulche
Veg. Uttapam

Idli Sambhar
Masala Idli
Samosa Chatni

Cheese Samosa
Plain Chilla

Masala Chilla
Paneer Chilla
Mumbai Vada Pav
Karara Palak Chaat
Ragda Pattice

B ~ _.
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199
225
250
265
225
135
150
120
120
135
20
120
125
145
165
125
145
120
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Easy Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Café Latté
Choco chino
Café Mocha
Grand Mug
Black Coffee
Hot Chocolate
( Irish Coffee

ADD - ONS
_)Irish

Hazelnut
Caramel
Cinnamon
Tiramisu
Chocolate Syrup
Whipped Cream

lce Cream
Cookies

Espresso (Strong)

65
79
99
109
ne
129
139
99
149
139

30
30
30
35
35
30
35
40
30
50

SHAKES

Butter Scotch Shake
Chocolate Shake
Vanilla Shake

Oreo Shake

Kiwi Shake
Strawberry Shake
Kit-Kat Shake
Belgium Chocolate Shake
Paan Shake

Nutella Shake
Brownie Shake

Fruit Punch Shake
Bubblegum Shake
Pomegranate Shake
Banana Shake
Orange Shake
Mango Shake

Black Current Shake
Pineapple Shake
Litchi Shake

Ferrero Rocher Shake
Choco Chip Shake
Choco Mint Shake
Choco Caramel Shake
Choco Oreo Shake
Strawberry Shake
Oreo Mint Shake

e

129
109
139
129
1}

129
169
149
169
179
149
129
139
109
109
129
129
149
129
199
159
149
169
169
169
169
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MAGGIE STARTERS
HALKA - FULKA
Masala Maggie 1
Cheese Maggie 129 Roasted Papad (02 Pc) 60
Paneer Maggie 139 Masala Papad (02 Pc) 120
Veg. Paneer Cheese Maggie 159 Dahi Ke Sholey 225
Exotic Vegetable Maggie 179 Hara Bhara Kabab 225
Dahi Kabab 235
Fried Kaju 349
TAN DOO RI s N ACKS Peanuts Masala 165
(Not Available b/w 4pm-6pm) Fried Aloo Chaat 160
Masala Idli 160
Paneer Tikka 275 Bingo Chaat 120
Paneer Pudhin 285 Veg. Pakora (10 Pc) 180
Achari Tikka 285 Paneer Pakora (06 Pc) 220
Paneer Malai Tikka 295
Spicy Soya Chaap 220
Afgani Chaap 240 FRIES & NACHOS
Tandoori Aalo 225 French Fries 169
Mushroom Tikka 205 Masala Fries 179
Tandoori Platter 595 Cheese Load Fries 199
Hara bhara kabab, dahi ke sholey,
mushroom tikka, baby corn, paneer Peri-Peri Fries 179
tikka, malai chaap & tandoori aalu Crispy Nachos 150

Cheese loaded Nachos 199



SMOOTHIES ICE - TEA
Kiwi Smoothy 129 Lemon lce-Tea 109
Strawberry Smoothy 3% Mint lce-Tea 19
Choco Hazelnut Smoothy 149 Peach Ice Tea 129
Mango Smoothy 129 Watermelon lce-Tea 129
Banana Smoothy 129 Cranberry lce-Tea 129
Blue Berry Smoothy 149 Red Bull Ice-Tea 169
Monster Ice-Tea 179
Ice d _ Co ﬁee Honey Ice-Tea 129
Guava Ice-Tea 159
Expresso Tonic 89
lced Caramel 1o M k ® I
lced Americano 119 oc ta ! s
loed Latte 129 Lemonde 129
lced Mocha 129 Green Apple 139
Fresh Virgin Mojito 13%
Co L D Co F F E E Mint Strawberry Mojito 149
Spicy Virgin Mojito 149
Cappachillo 109 Kiwi Mojito 149
Mochachillo ne Blue Thunder 149
Vegan Shake 1% Watermelon Mojito 149
Café Frappé 139 Sunset Colour 159
Almond Frappé 149 Sunny Sungaria 159
Choco Frappé 515 Mango Mint 169
Devils Own 169 Pina Colada 159

Florida Punch 159
Spicy Guava 169
Fruit Punch 225




MUFFINS/CUPCAKE DONUTS

Hazelnut Donut
Nutella Donut
Milk Donut

Chocolate Donut

Chocolate Muffin/Cupcake 20/50
Vanilla Muffin/Cupcake 15/40
Red Velvet Muffin/Cupcake 30/60
Chocochips Muffin/Cupcake ~ 25/55

White Chocochips Donut
Mix-Fruit Muffin/Cupcake 30/70

Dark Chocochips Donut
Almond Muffin/Cupcake 25/60

Strawberry Donut

WAFFLES PATTIES

100
120
90
70
75
70
60

(Mot available after 6pm in the paragola)

Mix- Fruit Waffle ne Aalo Patties

Honey Loaded Waffle 139 Aalu Pyaaz Patties
Chocolate Waffle 149 Cheese Loaded Patties
Chocolate W/lce-Cream Waffle 179 Mushroom Patties
Nutella Waffle 199 Paneer Patties
Strawberry Waffle 139 Cheesy Paneer Patties

Tandoori Patties
Desi Tadka Patties
TFR Special Patties

29
35
40
49
49
69
89
99
ne

Breads, Pav, Kulcha, Burger Bun, Pizza base, Cookies and
Handmade Chocolates are also available at our Bakery.




Kuch Meetha Ho Jaaye

Gulab Jamun (02 Pc)

Gulab Jamun With lce Cream (02 Pc)
Gajar Ka Halwa (Seasonal)

Moong Dal Halwa (Seasonal)
Sizzling Brownie

Sizzling Browine With 1/C

Ice Cream (02 Scoops)
(Vanilla/Strawberry/Chocolate)

Ice Cream (02 Scoops)
(Butter Scoteh/Kesar Pista/American Nuts)

Tutty Fruity Special 1/C (02 Scoops)

THANK YOU

@thefoodrepublic21
() @thefoodrepublic21
+91 9588922762
23, MOTI DUNGRI, ALWAR

Aninitiative by § *inderlok

GROUP OF HOTELS
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BREADS

Steam Rice 140
Jeera Rice 160 (Not Available b/w 4pm-6pm)
Kashmiri Pulao 290 Plain Tandoori Rofi 24
Veg. Biriyani Hyderabadi 295 Butter Tandoori Roti 52
Handi Dum Biriyani 525 Missi Roti 40
Hari Mirch Ki Roti 50
Plain Naa 60
Butter Naan 75
m Garlic Naan 80
Stuffed Naan 20
Cheese Naan 159
Plain Raita 120 Laccha Paratha 80
Boondi Raita 145 Stuffed Paratha 20
Vegetable Raita 145 Onion Masala Kulcha Q0
Pineapple Raita 160 Rumali Roti 0
Fruit Raita 75 Assorted Bread Basket 450

‘RAJASTHANI
THALI

Dal Fry
Besan Gatta

Two Types Of Churma (Seasonal)

Two Types of Bati

@ A75/-
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Matter Paneer

Palak Paneer
Paneer Do Pyaza
Butter Paneer Masala
Kadhai Paneer
Paneer Lababdar
Handi Paneer
Paneer Amritsari
Paneer Tikka Masala
Dhaba Paneer
Shahi Paneer
Paneer Hungama
Paneer Bhurji

TFR Special Paneer

Daal Fry

Daal Tadka
Daal Lehsuni
Daal Makhani

295
295
295
295
295
295
325
325
325
549
349
375

225
245
265
275

Chana Masala

Mix Vegetable

Soaya Chaap Masala
Kadhai Chaap
Mumbai Jhal Frezi
Malai Kofta

Navratan Korma

Subj Bahar

Seasonal Vegetable
Matter Mushroom

Mushroom Masala
Kadhai Mushroom

Stuffed Tomato / Capsicum

Veg Kofta Curry
Harayali Kofta
Kaju Curry

Dum Aloo Bhojpuri

Aloo Jeera / Aloo Achari

Aloo Do Pyaja
Chikki ki Sabji

260
260
275
295
275
295
325
295
275
275
295
525
265
275
275
575
275
265
275
285




BURGERS

Veg. Burger 89
Cheese Veg. Burger 109
Garlic Veg. Burger e
Mexican Burger 19
Paneer Burger 139
Mushroom Burger 139
Jumbo Burger 149
Spicy Fries Burger 159
Tripe Story Burger 199
Nachos Burger 159
Cheese Fries Burger 179
GARLIC BREAD
Plain Garlic Bread 89
Mexican Garlic Bread 109
Cheese Garlic Mushroom 129
Veg. Garlic Bread 149
ROLLS/WRAP

Veg. Wrap 109
Veg. Corn Wrap e
Paneer Wrap ne
Paneer Cheese Wrap 129

Fully Loaded Wrap 199

SUB-Sandwich

Veggie Delight Sub 139
Cheese Loaded Sub 159
Mexican Sub 159
Desi Grilled Sub 189
Paneer Tikka Sub 1%%
Hawt Tandoori Sub 199

SANDWICH

Vegetable Sandwich 99
Plain Cheese Sandwich 19
Garden Grilled Sandwich 129
Paneer Tikka Sandwich 149
Cheese Corn Sandwich 139
Spicy Mexican Sandwich 129
Maggi Sandwich 159

Desi Grilled Sandwich 179
Pizza Sandwich




